
Citywide

District 1
District 2
District 3
District 4
District 5
District 6
District 7
District 8
District 9

LBCC 1 58,850 LBUSD 1 60,167
LBCC 2 51,364 LBUSD 2 54,787
LBCC 3 49,847 LBUSD 3 53,524
LBCC 4 71,158 LBUSD 4 67,963
LBCC 5 77,887 LBUSD 5 72,590

Number of 
Registered Voters

Number of 
Registered Voters

Long Beach 
Community College

Long Beach 
Unified School 

District

Number of 
Registered Voters

24,332

31,672
35,891
34,767
39,707

26,811
26,389

CITY OF LONG BEACH                                   
CURRENT NUMBER OF REGISTERED VOTERS              

LISTED BY DISTRICT

25,824

28,153

273,546

Council District

NOTE:  District Stats are current as of 3/11/2022
*Will be updated periodically.


