

## CITY OF LONG BEACH CURRENT NUMBER OF REGISTERED VOTERS LISTED BY DISTRICT

Council District	Number of Registered Voters
Citywide	273,546
District 1	25,824
District 2	31,672
District 3	35,891
District 4	34,767
District 5	39,707
District 6	24,332
District 7	28,153
District 8	26,811
District 9	26,389

Long Beach Community College	Number of Registered Voters
LBCC 1	58,850
LBCC 2	51,364
LBCC 3	49,847
LBCC 4	71,158
LBCC 5	77,887

Long Beach Unified School District	Number of Registered Voters
LBUSD 1	60,167
LBUSD 2	54,787
LBUSD 3	53,524
LBUSD 4	67,963
LBUSD 5	72,590